COUNTY

Aiken
Aiken
Aiken
Aiken
Aiken Total

Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg

SPECIES

Pine
Pine
Hardwood
Hardwood

Pine
Pine
Hardwood
Hardwood

Bamberg Total

Barnwell
Barnwell
Barnwell
Barnwell

Pine
Pine
Hardwood
Hardwood

Barnwell Total

Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun

Pine
Pine
Hardwood
Hardwood

Calhoun Total

Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon

Pine
Pine
Hardwood
Hardwood

Clarendon Total

Edgefield
Edgefield
Edgefield
Edgefield

Pine
Pine
Hardwood
Hardwood

Edgefield Total

Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence

Pine
Pine
Hardwood
Hardwood

Florence Total

Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood

Pine
Pine
Hardwood
Hardwood

Greenwood Total

CLASS

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

2004 Ice Storm Damage

ACRES

13,250
3,670
200
210
17,330

750
1,360
0

125
2,235

6,200
6,280
520
112
13,112

17,120
13,580
4,080
2,400
37,180

12,550

6,180
24,775
15,270
58,775

7,820
3,170
25

0
11,015

16,650
7,720
2,225
6,075

32,670

2,720
1,005
25

0
3,750

CORDS

52,900
25,590
1,200
1,760
81,450

2,200
9,445
0

350
11,995

66,960
54,920
3,560
944
126,384

140,540
123,360
36,340
24,160
324,400

122,285

53,575
260,750
128,245
564,855

64,595
16,270
50

0
80,915

112,300
45,455
21,625
18,150

197,530

8,190
3,310
50

0
11,550

VALUE

$899,300
$2,047,200
$30,000
$91,520
$3,068,020

$37,400
$755,600
$0
$18,200
$811,200

$1,138,320
$4,393,600
$89,000
$49,088
$5,670,008

$2,389,180
$9,868,800
$908,500
$1,256,320
$14,422,800

$2,078,845
$4,286,000
$6,518,750
$6,668,740
$19,552,335

$1,098,115
$1,301,600
$1,250

$0
$2,400,965

$1,909,100
$3,636,400
$540,625
$943,800
$7,029,925

$139,230
$264,800
$1,250
$0
$405,280



Horry Pine
Horry Pine
Horry Hardwood
Horry Hardwood
Horry Total

Marion Pine
Marion Pine
Marion Hardwood
Marion Hardwood
Marion Total

McCormick Pine
McCormick Pine
McCormick Hardwood
McCormick Hardwood
McCormick Total

Orangeburg Pine
Orangeburg Pine
Orangeburg Hardwood
Orangeburg Hardwood
Orangeburg Total

Saluda Pine
Saluda Pine
Saluda Hardwood
Saluda Hardwood
Saluda Total

Sumter Pine
Sumter Pine
Sumter Hardwood
Sumter Hardwood

Sumter Total

Williamsburc Pine
Williamsburc Pine
Williamsbur¢ Hardwood
Williamsbur¢ Hardwood
Williamsburg Total

Statewide Totals

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

2004 Ice Storm Damage

6,175
4,495
3,165
1,305
15,140

11,325
7,380
3,410
5,175

27,290

2,760
2,555
25
150
5,490

31,075
14,885
6,550
5,525
58,035

4,890
1,440
20
20
6,370

13,350

2,550
23,415
15,600
54,915

27,675
6,885
3,485
2,400

40,445

383,752

26,300
15,955
19,190

3,455
64,900

63,675
40,040
20,685
22,125
146,525

19,145
9,060
50

300
28,555

253,025
124,170
60,175
28,175
465,545

33,240
9,705
80

120
43,145

56,175
7,275
109,065
33,600
206,115

178,325
49,895
33,245
13,350

274,815

2,628,679

$447,100
$1,276,400
$479,750
$179,660
$2,382,910

$1,082,475
$3,203,200

$517,125
$1,150,500
$5,953,300

$325,465
$724,800
$1,250
$15,600
$1,067,115

$4,301,425
$9,933,600
$1,504,375
$1,465,100
$17,204,500

$565,080
$776,400
$2,000
$6,240
$1,349,720

$954,975
$582,000
$2,726,625
$1,747,200
$6,010,800

$3,031,525
$3,991,600
$831,125
$694,200
$8,548,450

$95,877,328
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